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Men's Super-G LW?2 - Results

Athlete

MANNINO Greg

SPITZ Alexander
MILTON Michael
JOHNSON Joseph
MEIER Monte

BERGER Fritz
GADIENT Juerg

HIPP Michael
ADAMSON Chris
BOILY Richard
KRISTOFFERSEN Ole Johan
PARMANN Gernot
HAAS Fritz

WIISMAN Martijn
ALEKSICH Kevin
TANGVIK Asle

LAUSZ Adolf
JOERGENSEN Martin Korff
MATIASKO Peter
LANTHALER Christian
GASPARD Pierino
PUNT Kjeld

STARK Michal
HAMMOND Michael
MORRIS Jonathan
LLATSER OLIVA Rafael
RYU In Sig

SPINOLA MONTORO Alfredo
EGAWA Zenichi
CHUNG Young Hoon
ISSAUTIER Daniel
KARASAWA Shiniji
MIKKONEN Markku
STEINDL Karl

USA
GER
AUS
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
GER
NZL
CAN
NOR
AUT
GER
NED
NZL
NOR
AUT
DEN
SVK
ITA
ITA
NED
CZE
GBR
GBR
ESP
KOR
ESP
JPN
KOR
FRA
JPN
FIN
AUT
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NPC Date

United States of America
Germany
Australia
United States of America
United States of America
Switzerland
Switzerland
Germany

New Zealand
Canada
Norway

Austria
Germany
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway

Austria
Denmark
Slovakia

Italy

Italy
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Great Britain
Great Britain
Spain

Korea

Spain

Japan

Korea

France

Japan

Finland

Austria

Time

1:17.76
1:18.97
1:19.05
1:21.29
1:22.51
1:22.77
1:23.19
1:23.70
1:23.71
1:24.20
1:24.45
1:25.26
1:25.61
1:26.24
1:26.72
1:27.52
1:28.55
1:29.48
1:29.96
1:30.72
1:31.10
1:31.55
1:34.49
1:35.84
1:37.32
1:43.61
1:44.53
1:47.02
1:47.46
1:47.60

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



Rank

00O NO OB WN -

Rank

O© 0o NOoO Ol WP -

el el =
W N PO

Men's Super-G LW1/3 - Results

Athlete

MOSHKINE Alexei
BAUDEAN Bernard
MISTINA Jozef
POETSCHER Peter

REIS Manfred

YOUNG Chris

NUGENT Graham
SUCKLING Edward
BOMBILLAR Torres Jose
O'SULLIVAN Kevin

RUS
FRA
SVK
AUT
GER
USA
GBR
GBR
ESP

NZL
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NPC

Russia

France

Slovakia

Austria

Germany

United States of America
Great Britain

Great Britain

Spain

New Zealand

Men's Super-G LW4 - Results

Athlete

COOPER Patrick

HEID Rik

BURN Hans
LAGERSTROM James
MANDL Hubert
MAETZLER Wilfried
WILBERGER Christian
FROM Gunnar
SPEISER Herbert
BARINKA Karel
KONTCHUKOV Nikolay
WASIL Janusz

HOJKA Janusz
JOERGENSEN Ove
VOGL Ewald
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USA
Sul
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT
SWE
GER
CZE
RUS
POL
POL
NOR
GER

NPC

New Zealand

United States of America
Switzerland

United States of America
Austria

Austria

Austria

Sweden

Germany

Czech Republic

Russia

Poland

Poland

Norway

Germany

Date

Date

Time

1:21.63
1:23.85
1:26.69
1:26.77
1:28.83
1:29.31
2:14.38
3:07.19

Time

1:13.24
1:13.78
1:15.07
1:16.06
1:16.72
1:19.06
1:19.80
1:22.29
1:23.02
1:23.73
1:26.61
1:31.73
1:36.82

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS
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Men's Super-G LW5/7 - Results

Rank Athlete

PEDERSEN Cato Zahl
SCHOENFELDER Gerd
JIGUET Jean-Luc
MOLL Niko

ORLITSCH Josef
CABADAJ Petr
YANAGISAWA Hiroshi
BERG Matthias
RAKOWSKI Maciej

NOR
GER
FRA
GER
AUT
CZE
JPN

GER
POL

I H-T110= Hii

NPC Date

Norway
Germany
France
Germany
Austria

Czech Republic
Japan
Germany
Poland

Time

1:15.31
1:16.07
1:21.24
1:22.98
1:25.01
1:26.14
1:26.90
1:29.55
1:38.65
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Men's Super-G LW6/8 - Results

Athlete

PFORTMUELLER Frank
HEINZMANN Rolf

BRUN Lionel

PFEFFERLE Markus
BABCOCK Jeremy
GRIFFIN Chris

BETTY Sage

BOLLINGER Samuel
HARRIOTT Bill

DURCAN Robert

LOSKA Stanislav

ABE Toshihiro

OURABAH Nino
BICKERSTAFF Ed
KRISTIANSSON Per-Ake
URBAN Vlatislav
CLOUTIER Sylvain
TCHAKRIGIN lvan
THALER Hubert
BALFOUR lan

HOSHINO Sho

TODOROKI Yasunori
BAILON MANZANO Ramon
MOOSBRUGGER Wolfgang
HUETTENBRENNER Hannes
TATSCHL Meinhard

GER
Sul
FRA
GER
USA
USA
USA
Sul
CAN
SVK
CZE
JPN
FRA
NZL
SWE
CZE
CAN
RUS
ITA
CAN
JPN
JPN
ESP
AUT
AUT
AUT
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NPC

Germany

Switzerland

France

Germany

United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
Switzerland

Canada

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Japan

France

New Zealand

Sweden

Czech Republic

Canada

Russia

Italy

Canada

Japan

Japan

Spain

Austria

Austria

Austria

Date

Time

1:12.12
1:13.18
1:13.85
1:13.88
1:14.94
1:16.72
1:17.49
1:18.41
1:18.72
1:19.63
1:20.13
1:20.39
1:20.53
1:20.87
1:21.07
1:21.49
1:22.17
1:22.81
1:22.81
1:26.73
1:28.48
1:28.88
1:29.79

DNF
DNF

DQ
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Men's Super-G LW9 - Results

Athlete

MOURIC Tristan
HIRSCHBUEHL Arno
SEISCHAB Eberhard

PLACE Gilles

BUTSON Mathew
LANTHALER Thomas

NORO Hiroaki

KAWAI Osamu

PATTERSON James Lawrence

FRA

GER
FRA
NZL

JPN
JPN
AUS
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NPC

France
Austria
Germany
France

New Zealand
Italy

Japan

Japan
Australia

Date

Time

1:22.31
1:22.60
1:23.71
1:25.52
1:27.29
1:33.96
1:39.03

DNF
DNF



